
A04-AFD10, Onaangewezen Afd.10 
 
Selectie: standaard puntentelling 
   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                  WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE    (Z91)    (Z92)    (Z94) 
******************************************************************************************************************** 
    1     364,3  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN                       04290645       3    137,5    108,3    118,4 
    2     291,7  W. TUTEN              DALMSHOLTE                        06530007       2    150,0    141,7      0,0 
    3     228,1  J.G. WIERING          VEENHUIZEN                        03490581       2      0,0    133,3     94,7 
    4     150,0  ADEL V. ALPHEN AKINA  ZANDPOL                           03500429       1      0,0    150,0      0,0 
    5     150,0  H. HELBIG             GRONINGEN                         01130147       1      0,0      0,0    150,0 
    6     142,1  R.J. RITTERSMA        ZUIDLAREN                         03010005       1      0,0      0,0    142,1 
    7     134,2  BELLINGA-HOOGHIEMSTE  OLDEKERK                          01579001       1      0,0      0,0    134,2 
    8     126,3  EVERT ANTONIDES       SAPPEMEER                         01250215       1      0,0      0,0    126,3 
    9     125,0  JOHAN JANSEN          PUNTHORST                         04290203       1    125,0      0,0      0,0 
   10     116,7  KLAAS HOKSE           ROUVEEN                           04310873       1      0,0    116,7      0,0 
   11      86,8  T. VAN DUSSCHOTEN     HARDENBERG                        03360670       1      0,0      0,0     86,8 
   12      79,0  COMB. ABBINK          EM.COMPASCUUM                     03569008       1      0,0      0,0     78,9 
   13      71,1  R.J. OLDENKAMP        ASSEN                             03031386       1      0,0      0,0     71,1 
   14      50,0  RICK TUTEN            DALMSHOLTE                        06530010       1      0,0     50,0      0,0 
   15      39,9  B.PLOEG               SMILDE                            03070005       2      0,0      8,3     31,6 
   16      23,7  SERGIU BIDIRLIU       EMDEN                             01370015       1      0,0      0,0     23,7 
 
 
A04-AFD10, Aangewezen Afd.10 
 
Selectie: standaard puntentelling 
   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                  WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE    (Z91)    (Z92)    (Z94) 
******************************************************************************************************************** 
    1     264,3  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN                       04290645       3    112,5     33,3    118,4 
    2     228,1  J.G. WIERING          VEENHUIZEN                        03490581       2      0,0    133,3     94,7 
    3     150,0  H. HELBIG             GRONINGEN                         01130147       1      0,0      0,0    150,0 
    4     134,2  BELLINGA-HOOGHIEMSTE  OLDEKERK                          01579001       1      0,0      0,0    134,2 
    5     129,2  W. TUTEN              DALMSHOLTE                        06530007       2     62,5     66,7      0,0 
    6     126,3  EVERT ANTONIDES       SAPPEMEER                         01250215       1      0,0      0,0    126,3 
    7     125,0  JOHAN JANSEN          PUNTHORST                         04290203       1    125,0      0,0      0,0 
    8     116,7  KLAAS HOKSE           ROUVEEN                           04310873       1      0,0    116,7      0,0 
    9      86,8  T. VAN DUSSCHOTEN     HARDENBERG                        03360670       1      0,0      0,0     86,8 
   10      71,1  R.J. OLDENKAMP        ASSEN                             03031386       1      0,0      0,0     71,1 
   11      50,0  RICK TUTEN            DALMSHOLTE                        06530010       1      0,0     50,0      0,0 
   12      39,9  B.PLOEG               SMILDE                            03070005       2      0,0      8,3     31,6 
   13      25,0  ADEL V. ALPHEN AKINA  ZANDPOL                           03500429       1      0,0     25,0      0,0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



A04-AFD10, Keizer Afd.10 
 
Selectie: standaard puntentelling 
   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                  WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE    (Z91)    (Z92)    (Z94) 
******************************************************************************************************************** 
    1     628,5  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN                       04290645       6    250,0    141,7    236,8 
    2     456,1  J.G. WIERING          VEENHUIZEN                        03490581       4      0,0    266,7    189,5 
    3     420,8  W. TUTEN              DALMSHOLTE                        06530007       4    212,5    208,3      0,0 
    4     300,0  H. HELBIG             GRONINGEN                         01130147       2      0,0      0,0    300,0 
    5     268,4  BELLINGA-HOOGHIEMSTE  OLDEKERK                          01579001       2      0,0      0,0    268,4 
    6     252,6  EVERT ANTONIDES       SAPPEMEER                         01250215       2      0,0      0,0    252,6 
    7     250,0  JOHAN JANSEN          PUNTHORST                         04290203       2    250,0      0,0      0,0 
    8     233,3  KLAAS HOKSE           ROUVEEN                           04310873       2      0,0    233,3      0,0 
    9     175,0  ADEL V. ALPHEN AKINA  ZANDPOL                           03500429       2      0,0    175,0      0,0 
   10     173,7  T. VAN DUSSCHOTEN     HARDENBERG                        03360670       2      0,0      0,0    173,7 
   11     142,1  R.J. OLDENKAMP        ASSEN                             03031386       2      0,0      0,0    142,1 
   12     142,1  R.J. RITTERSMA        ZUIDLAREN                         03010005       1      0,0      0,0    142,1 
   13     100,0  RICK TUTEN            DALMSHOLTE                        06530010       2      0,0    100,0      0,0 
   14      79,8  B.PLOEG               SMILDE                            03070005       4      0,0     16,7     63,2 
   15      79,0  COMB. ABBINK          EM.COMPASCUUM                     03569008       1      0,0      0,0     78,9 
   16      23,7  SERGIU BIDIRLIU       EMDEN                             01370015       1      0,0      0,0     23,7 
 
 
A04-AFD10, Duifkampioen Afd.10 
 
Selectie: standaard puntentelling 
   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                  WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE    (Z91)    (Z92)    (Z94) 
******************************************************************************************************************** 
    1     150,0  H. HELBIG             GRONINGEN            7-1558494    01130147       1      0,0      0,0    150,0 
    2     150,0  ADEL V. ALPHEN AKINA  ZANDPOL              2-8083884    03500429       1      0,0    150,0      0,0 
    3     150,0  W. TUTEN              DALMSHOLTE           1-1588609    06530007       1    150,0      0,0      0,0 
    4     142,1  R.J. RITTERSMA        ZUIDLAREN            9-1228506    03010005       1      0,0      0,0    142,1 
    5     141,7  W. TUTEN              DALMSHOLTE           1-1588670    06530007       1      0,0    141,7      0,0 
    6     137,5  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN          9-1286820    04290645       1    137,5      0,0      0,0 
    7     134,2  BELLINGA-HOOGHIEMSTE  OLDEKERK             1-1491450    01579001       1      0,0      0,0    134,2 
    8     133,3  J.G. WIERING          VEENHUIZEN           2-4790414    03490581       1      0,0    133,3      0,0 
    9     126,3  EVERT ANTONIDES       SAPPEMEER            9-1168845    01250215       1      0,0      0,0    126,3 
   10     125,0  W. TUTEN              DALMSHOLTE           2-8151663    06530007       1      0,0    125,0      0,0 
   11     125,0  JOHAN JANSEN          PUNTHORST            2-8121256    04290203       1    125,0      0,0      0,0 
   12     118,4  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN          9-1287887    04290645       1      0,0      0,0    118,4 
   13     116,7  KLAAS HOKSE           ROUVEEN              2-8116684    04310873       1      0,0    116,7      0,0 
   14     112,5  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN          1-4780410    04290645       1    112,5      0,0      0,0 
   15     110,5  EVERT ANTONIDES       SAPPEMEER            1-1435706    01250215       1      0,0      0,0    110,5 
   16     108,3  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN          2-4789032    04290645       1      0,0    108,3      0,0 
   17     102,6  BELLINGA-HOOGHIEMSTE  OLDEKERK             1-1491426    01579001       1      0,0      0,0    102,6 
   18     100,0  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN          9-4741602    04290645       1    100,0      0,0      0,0 
   19     100,0  KLAAS HOKSE           ROUVEEN              2-8116665    04310873       1      0,0    100,0      0,0 
   20      94,7  J.G. WIERING          VEENHUIZEN           1-4778574    03490581       1      0,0      0,0     94,7 



   21      91,7  W. TUTEN              DALMSHOLTE           1-1588298    06530007       1      0,0     91,7      0,0 
   22      87,5  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN          0-1146834    04290645       1     87,5      0,0      0,0 
   23      86,8  T. VAN DUSSCHOTEN     HARDENBERG           0-1085420    03360670       1      0,0      0,0     86,8 
   24      83,3  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN          2-8237921    04290645       1      0,0     83,3      0,0 
   25      79,0  COMB. ABBINK          EM.COMPASCUUM        9-1238945    03569008       1      0,0      0,0     78,9 
   26      75,0  W. TUTEN              DALMSHOLTE           2-8151666    06530007       1      0,0     75,0      0,0 
   27      75,0  W. TUTEN              DALMSHOLTE           1-1588643    06530007       1     75,0      0,0      0,0 
   28      71,1  R.J. OLDENKAMP        ASSEN                9-4734452    03031386       1      0,0      0,0     71,1 
   29      66,7  W. TUTEN              DALMSHOLTE           0-1165215    06530007       1      0,0     66,7      0,0 
   30      63,2  EVERT ANTONIDES       SAPPEMEER            1-1435720    01250215       1      0,0      0,0     63,2 
   31      62,5  W. TUTEN              DALMSHOLTE           0-1165182    06530007       1     62,5      0,0      0,0 
   32      58,3  W. TUTEN              DALMSHOLTE           2-8151651    06530007       1      0,0     58,3      0,0 
   33      55,3  R.J. RITTERSMA        ZUIDLAREN            0-1067549    03010005       1      0,0      0,0     55,3 
   34      50,0  RICK TUTEN            DALMSHOLTE           2-8151847    06530010       1      0,0     50,0      0,0 
   35      50,0  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN          0-4757066    04290645       1     50,0      0,0      0,0 
   36      47,4  R.J. RITTERSMA        ZUIDLAREN            1-1491433    03010005       1      0,0      0,0     47,4 
   37      41,7  ADEL V. ALPHEN AKINA  ZANDPOL              3-9589389    03500429       1      0,0     41,7      0,0 
   38      39,5  R.J. RITTERSMA        ZUIDLAREN            1-1491436    03010005       1      0,0      0,0     39,5 
   39      37,5  W. TUTEN              DALMSHOLTE           0-1165168    06530007       1     37,5      0,0      0,0 
   40      33,3  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN          2-4789016    04290645       1      0,0     33,3      0,0 
   41      31,6  B.PLOEG               SMILDE               7-1659555    03070005       1      0,0      0,0     31,6 
   42      25,0  JOHAN JANSEN          PUNTHORST            2-8121268    04290203       1     25,0      0,0      0,0 
   43      25,0  ADEL V. ALPHEN AKINA  ZANDPOL              2-8083650    03500429       1      0,0     25,0      0,0 
   44      23,7  SERGIU BIDIRLIU       EMDEN                1-0000507    01370015       1      0,0      0,0     23,7 
   45      16,7  W. TUTEN              DALMSHOLTE           2-8151647    06530007       1      0,0     16,7      0,0 
   46      15,8  T. VAN DUSSCHOTEN     HARDENBERG           0-1085431    03360670       1      0,0      0,0     15,8 
   47      12,5  W. TUTEN              DALMSHOLTE           0-1165139    06530007       1     12,5      0,0      0,0 
   48       8,3  B.PLOEG               SMILDE               2-8063228    03070005       1      0,0      8,3      0,0 
   49       7,9  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN          9-4741623    04290645       1      0,0      0,0      7,9 
 
 


